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
Asking $25,000.00

308FA – 105 Kilty Dr. 2 
bdrm. mobile with att. 
800+/- sq. ft. garage 

located on 1 acre. Plenty of room 
to build a new home if desired and a 
shop for all your toys and hobbies. $45,000

397JJ – 148
 Sawney 3,388+/- sq. ft.

Potential 5 bdrm. home. 3 baths w/
master bath. Hickory kitchen cabi-
nets. Stainless steel appliances, gas 
Wolf Stove. Lg. dining room, living room & family room + 2 potential 
bdrms downstairs. Heated 40x60 garage w/ bathroom, heated with 
CA studio/bonus room (possible guest quarters). $399,000

303EB – 205 2nd Avenue North 1,040+/- 
sq. ft.  3 bdrms + a bonus / family room 
and laundry all on one level. Located in a 
quiet neighborhood. Large living & dining 
area. Alley access to single detached 
garage + a large storage shed. $119,000

487EY – Van Buren Street Nashua, Mt. City Lot -
Tract 21 3.794+/- acres. Adjacent to city services 

& easy access. $20,000

309TT – 750 7th Ave. No. 
4,016+/- sq. ft. home. 
Newly remodeled kitch-

en and many updates throughout the 
home. 4 bedrooms including 1 down (no egress window). 3 bath-
rooms include a master bath. Lg. family room with new gas fireplace.
New furnace & CA. 2 stall att. garage, private backyard, close to 
school and park. $289,000

305SM – 7 1st Ave. So. Fort Peck 
Hwy - 3 bdrm. 2 bath home all on 
one level. Att. carport/garage & Milk 
River frontage. Plenty of room to build 
a shop or large garage for all your stor-
age needs. $69,900 

387FM – 22 Rose Court - Built in 2004 2,348+/- sq. ft.
home. Open floor plan.  4 bdrms., 3 baths w/ a master 

bath & walk in closet. Hardwood floors, cathedral ceilings, under-
ground sprinklers, trex decking & steps, storage shed & dble. att.
finished garage + more amenities!

306UW – 425 6th St. No. Don’t let the 
modest exterior fool you! 3 bdrm 3 
bath home! Office/baby room, lg. liv-
ing room, dining room, galley kitchen, 
breakfast/sun room, wet bar, storage 
throughout the home. Downstairs 
offers a lg. family room, bdrm, bathroom & laundry room. Lg. private 
backyard w/ alley access. This is a must see! $295,000

MOTIVATED

PENDING

JUST
LISTED

PENDING

Check out our  website at: www.MissouriRiverRealty.com

JUST
LISTED

Deb Henry (Broker) 
263-2273

Don Elletson (Sales) 
263-0248

 Jarrell Schock (Broker) 
406-480-5500

Call or stop by for more 
information on all our listings. 

Let us show you your 
next dream property!

111 3rd St. S., Glasgow, MT 59230
(406) 228-2273 • Fax (406) 228-2644

mrrealty1@gmail.com
www.MissouriRiverRealty.com

We are there for your 
Real Estate Needs!

RESIDENTIAL ~ FARM/RANCH ~ COMMERCIAL ~ ACREAGE

Peaceful country living 7 miles north of Glasgow. 5 bed/3bath; 2400 
+/- sq ft per level; 20 acres. Gourmet kitchen with heated tile floors. Open 
concept. Lots of natural light. Walk out basement has pellet stove. 2 car 
detached garage with wood stove. Several outbuildings east of house. 
Room for horses. Must see to appreciate. Price Reduced: $399,900. 
Call 406.263.8104 for more details.

FOR SALE BY OWNER

For Sale: Two 1-acre 
lots. Lot #5 and 
Lot #27 at Sleeping 
Buffalo Resort. Power 
and water available. 
$35,000 each.
Call Doug Plouffe in 
Chinook

(406) 357-2487

ONLINE LAND AUCTION
MILK RIVER FRONTAGE PROPERTY

230± ACRES OFFERED IN 3 TRACTS! FARM, PASTURE, WOODLANDS, RIVERFRONT

TRACT #1: 160± acres prime pasture & farmland
TRACT #2: 60± acres Milk River frontage & wooded 
habitat- populated w/ walleye, cat�sh, northern pike, 
whitetail deer, turkey & ringneck pheasant. Includes 
area previously used as a gravel pit.
TRACT #3: 10± acres w/ home site, 
grain bins & outbuildings

Bid Wed, Aug 6-13  6 PM MDT | Located between Hinsdale & Glasgow, in Tampico, MT

deyeadon@gmail.com

406-654-2881
NorthwestRealtyAuctions.com

Visit website for full terms. The Glasgow Courier

The Glasgow Courier is online now!

www.glasgowcourier.com
Classified, real estate 

and legal ads are available for 
everyone to see. 
Just click on the 

Classified & Real Estate tab.
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